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MONDAYSUNDAY TUESDAY FRIDAYTHURSDAYWEDNESDAY SATURDAY

31

10

13
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21

18

25

17

24

JANUARY 2025

STAFF RETURN &
DIVISION CHAIRS &

ADMINISTRATIVE
ASSISTANTS RETURN

NEW STUDENT
 ASSESSMENTS
NEW STUDENT
ORIENTATION 

ELDER & FAMILY
ORIENTATION 

NEW STUDENT
 ASSESSMENTS
NEW STUDENT
ORIENTATION 

FACULTY
RETURN

SPRING 2025
REGISTRATION 

SPRING 2025
REGISTRATION 

SPRING 2025
REGISTRATION 

SPRING 2025
REGISTRATION 

MARTIN LUTHER
KING DAY (BFCC

CLOSED)

FIRST DAY OF
CLASS

2025
GRADUATION

APPLICATIONS
DUE 

BEAR RIVER
COMMEMORATION

(BFCC CLOSED)

2024-25 FAFSA
COMPLETION

DEADLINE FOR
SPRING 2025

NEW STUDENT
 ASSESSMENTS
NEW STUDENT
ORIENTATION 

CHRISTMAS
BREAK 
(BFCC

CLOSED) 

CHRISTMAS
BREAK 
(BFCC

CLOSED) 

CHRISTMAS
BREAK 
(BFCC

CLOSED) 
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3

30

27
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1
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8

31

MONDAYSUNDAY TUESDAY FRIDAYTHURSDAYWEDNESDAY SATURDAY

28

7

10

17

13

20

12

19

11

18

15

22

14

21

FEBRUARY 2025

LAST DAY TO
ADD A CLASS

FOR CANCELLED
CLASSES 

LAST DAY TO
DROP A CLASS

WITHOUT A
GRADE

PELL &
SCHOLARSHIP
REFUND DAY

PELL &
SCHOLARSHIP
REFUND DAY

ALL CHIEF’S DAY
(BFCC CLOSED) 
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2

9

16

23

30 31 1 2 3 4 5

24

24

3

27

27

6

26

26

5

25

25

4

1

29

8

28

MONDAYSUNDAY TUESDAY FRIDAYTHURSDAYWEDNESDAY SATURDAY

28

7

10

17

13

20

12

19

11

18

15

22

14

21

MARCH 2025

PELL &
SCHOLARSHIP
REFUND DAY

PELL & SCHOLARSHIP
REFUND DAY

PELL &
SCHOLARSHIP
REFUND DAY

(MID-TERMS) (MID-TERMS) (MID-TERMS) (MID-TERMS) 

SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK SPRING BREAK 

2025-26 FAFSA
COMPLETION

DEADLINE FOR
SUMMER 2025
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MONDAYSUNDAY TUESDAY FRIDAYTHURSDAYWEDNESDAY SATURDAY

2

11

14

21

17

24

16

23

15

22

19

26

18

25

APRIL 2025

PELL &
SCHOLARSHIP
REFUND DAY

PELL &
SCHOLARSHIP
REFUND DAY

PELL &
SCHOLARSHIP
REFUND DAY

PELL &
SCHOLARSHIP
REFUND DAY

GOOD FRIDAY
(BFCC CLOSED)

EASTER MONDAY
(BFCC CLOSED)

LAST DAY FOR
TOTAL STUDENT

WITHDRAW 

FALL 2025 PRE-
REGISTRATION 

FALL 2025 PRE-
REGISTRATION 

FALL 2025 PRE-
REGISTRATION 
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3

31
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MONDAYSUNDAY TUESDAY FRIDAYTHURSDAYWEDNESDAY SATURDAY

30

9

12

19

15

22

14

21

13

20

17

24

16

23

MAY 2025

LAST DAY FOR PELL &
SCHOLARSHIP REFUNDS

FALL 2025 PRE-
REGISTRATION 

FALL 2025 PRE-
REGISTRATION 

FINAL GRADES
DUE

COMMENCEMENT

FACULTY LAST
DAY

SUMMER 2025
REGISTRATION 

SUMMER 2025
REGISTRATION 

SUMMER 2025
REGISTRATION 

SUMMER 2025
REGISTRATION 

MEMORIAL DAY 
(BFCC CLOSED) FIRST DAY OF

CLASS
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MONDAYSUNDAY TUESDAY FRIDAYTHURSDAYWEDNESDAY SATURDAY

4

13

16

23

19
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18

25

17

24

21

28

20

27

JUNE 2025

DIVISION CHAIR &
ADMINISTRATIVE
ASSISTANTS LAST

DAY 

FLOOD
MEMORIAL 

(BFCC CLOSED) 

JUNETEENTH 
(BFCC CLOSED) 

LAST DAY OF
CLASS

DIVISION CHAIR &
ADMINISTRATIVE
ASSISTANTS LAST

DAY 

SUMMER PELL &
SCHOLARSHIP
REFUND DAY

NORTH AMERICAN
INDIAN DAYS 

(BFCC CLOSED)
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JULY 2025

NORTH
AMERICAN

INDIAN DAYS 
(BFCC CLOSED)

NORTH
AMERICAN

INDIAN DAYS 
(BFCC CLOSED)

NORTH
AMERICAN

INDIAN DAYS 
(BFCC CLOSED)

INDEPENDENCE DAY
NORTH AMERICAN

INDIAN DAYS 
 (BFCC CLOSED)

NORTH
AMERICAN

INDIAN DAYS 
(BFCC CLOSED)

NORTH
AMERICAN

INDIAN DAYS 
(BFCC CLOSED)

NORTH
AMERICAN

INDIAN DAYS 
(BFCC CLOSED)

NORTH
AMERICAN

INDIAN DAYS 
(BFCC CLOSED)

NORTH
AMERICAN

INDIAN DAYS 
(BFCC CLOSED)

HEART BUTTE
INDIAN DAYS

(BFCC CLOSED) 

HEART BUTTE
INDIAN DAYS

(BFCC CLOSED) 

HEART BUTTE
INDIAN DAYS

(BFCC CLOSED) 

HEART BUTTE
INDIAN DAYS

(BFCC CLOSED) 
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AUGUST 2025

HEART BUTTE
INDIAN DAYS

(BFCC CLOSED) 

HEART BUTTE
INDIAN DAYS

(BFCC CLOSED) 

HEART BUTTE
INDIAN DAYS

(BFCC CLOSED) 

HEART BUTTE
INDIAN DAYS

(BFCC CLOSED) 

HEART BUTTE
INDIAN DAYS

(BFCC CLOSED) 

HEART BUTTE
INDIAN DAYS

(BFCC CLOSED) 

ADMINISTRATIVE
ASSISTANTS

RETURN

DIVISION
CHAIRS RETURN

FACULTY RETURN

NEW STUDENT
ASSESSMENTS
NEW STUDENT
ORIENTATION

NEW STUDENT
ASSESSMENTS
NEW STUDENT
ORIENTATION

ELDERLY & FAMILY
ORIENTATION

NEW STUDENT
ASSESSMENTS
NEW STUDENT
ORIENTATION

FALL 2025
REGISTRATION

FALL 2025
REGISTRATION

FALL 2025
REGISTRATION

FALL 2025
REGISTRATION

FALL 2025
REGISTRATION

NURSING BOOT
CAMP 

NURSING BOOT
CAMP 

NURSING BOOT
CAMP 

NURSING BOOT
CAMP 

NURSING BOOT
CAMP 

2025-26 FAFSA
COMPLETION

DEADLINE FOR FALL
2025
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SEPTEMBER 2025

LABOR DAY (BFCC
CLOSED)

FIRST DAY OF CLASS 

SPRING 2026 
GRADUATION

APPLICATIONS DUE

LAST DAY TO ADD A
CLASS FOR CANCELLED

CLASSES 

CONSTITUTION
DAY

LAST DAY TO
DROP A CLASS

WITHOUT A
GRADE

NATIVE
AMERICAN

HERITAGE DAY
(BFCC CLOSED) 
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MONDAYSUNDAY TUESDAY FRIDAYTHURSDAYWEDNESDAY SATURDAY

31

10

13

20

16

23

15

22

14

21

18

25

17

24

OCTOBER 2025

PELL &
SCHOLARSHIP
REFUND DAY

PELL &
SCHOLARSHIP
REFUND DAY

PELL &
SCHOLARSHIP
REFUND DAY

PELL &
SCHOLARSHIP
REFUND DAY

PELL &
SCHOLARSHIP
REFUND DAY

INDIGENOUS
PEOPLE’S DAY

(BFCC CLOSED) 

LAND GRANT DAY

(MID-TERMS) (MID-TERMS) (MID-TERMS) (MID-TERMS) 

2026-27 FAFSA OPEN

*FINANCIAL AID
DAY

*FINANCIAL AID DAY IS A SPECIAL DAY TO CELEBRATE FINANCIAL AID PROFESSIONALS' HARD WORK AND DEDICATION FOR HELPING STUDENTS MAKE THEIR COLLEGE-GOING DREAMS A REALITY.
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NOVEMBER 2025

PELL &
SCHOLARSHIP
REFUND DAY

PELL &
SCHOLARSHIP
REFUND DAY

PELL & SCHOLARSHIP
REFUND DAY

WARRIOR’S DAY
(BFCC CLOSED) 

LAST DAY FOR TOTAL
STUDENT WITHDRAW

THANKSGIVING
BREAK 

(BFCC CLOSED)

THANKSGIVING
BREAK 

(BFCC CLOSED)

THANKSGIVING
BREAK 

(BFCC CLOSED)

THANKSGIVING
BREAK 

(BFCC CLOSED)

THANKSGIVING
BREAK 

(BFCC CLOSED)
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11

3

31
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MONDAYSUNDAY TUESDAY FRIDAYTHURSDAYWEDNESDAY SATURDAY

2

12

15

22

18

25

17

24

16

23

20

27

19

26

DECEMBER 2025

LAST DAY FOR PELL &
SCHOLARSHIP

REFUNDS

SPRING 2026 
PRE-REGISTRATION 

(GRADUATING STUDENTS)

SPRING 2026 
PRE-REGISTRATION 

(GRADUATING STUDENTS)

SPRING 2026 
PRE-REGISTRATION

(CURRENT STUDENTS) 

SPRING 2026 
PRE-REGISTRATION

(CURRENT STUDENTS) 

SPRING 2026 
PRE-REGISTRATION

(CURRENT STUDENTS) 

FINAL GRADES
DUE

CHRISTMAS
BREAK 
(BFCC

CLOSED) 

CHRISTMAS
BREAK 
(BFCC

CLOSED) 

CHRISTMAS
BREAK 
(BFCC

CLOSED) 

CHRISTMAS
BREAK 
(BFCC

CLOSED) 

CHRISTMAS
BREAK 
(BFCC

CLOSED) 

CHRISTMAS
BREAK 
(BFCC

CLOSED) 

CHRISTMAS
BREAK 
(BFCC

CLOSED) 

CHRISTMAS
BREAK 
(BFCC

CLOSED) 

CHRISTMAS
BREAK 
(BFCC

CLOSED) 

CHRISTMAS
BREAK 
(BFCC

CLOSED) 

2026-27 FAFSA DUE


