JANUARY



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
29	30	31	1 CHRISTMAS BREAK (BFCC CLOSED)	2 CHRISTMAS BREAK (BFCC CLOSED)	3 CHRISTMAS BREAK (BFCC CLOSED)	4
5	6 STAFF RETURN & DIVISION CHAIRS & ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANTS RETURN	7 NEW STUDENT ASSESSMENTS NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION	8 NEW STUDENT ASSESSMENTS NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ELDER & FAMILY ORIENTATION	9 NEW STUDENT ASSESSMENTS NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION	10 2024-25 FAFSA COMPLETION DEADLINE FOR SPRING 2025	11
12	13 FACULTY RETURN	14 SPRING 2025 REGISTRATION	15 SPRING 2025 REGISTRATION	16 SPRING 2025 REGISTRATION	17 SPRING 2025 REGISTRATION	18
19	MARTIN LUTHER KING DAY (BFCC CLOSED)	FIRST DAY OF CLASS	22 2025 GRADUATION APPLICATIONS DUE	BEAR RIVER COMMEMORATION (BFCC CLOSED)	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	1

FEBRUARY



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
26	27	28	29	30	31	1
2	3	LAST DAY TO ADD A CLASS FOR CANCELLED CLASSES	5	6	7	8
9	10	11 LAST DAY TO DROP A CLASS WITHOUT A GRADE	12	13	14	15
16	17 ALL CHIEF'S DAY (BFCC CLOSED)	18	19	PELL & SCHOLARSHIP REFUND DAY	21	22
23	24	25	26	PELL & SCHOLARSHIP REFUND DAY	28	1

MARCH



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
23	24	25	26	27	28	1 2025-26 FAFSA COMPLETION DEADLINE FOR SUMMER 2025
2	3	4	5	PELL & SCHOLARSHIP REFUND DAY	7	8
9	10 (MID-TERMS)	11 (MID-TERMS)	12 (MID-TERMS)	13 (MID-TERMS) PELL & SCHOLARSHIP REFUND DAY	14	15
16	17 SPRING BREAK	18 SPRING BREAK	19 SPRING BREAK	20 SPRING BREAK	21 SPRING BREAK	22
23	24	25	26	PELL & SCHOLARSHIP REFUND DAY	28	29
30	31	1	2	3	4	5

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
31	1	2	PELL & SCHOLARSHIP REFUND DAY	4	5
7	8	9	PELL & SCHOLARSHIP REFUND DAY	11	12
14	15	16	PELL & SCHOLARSHIP REFUND DAY	GOOD FRIDAY (BFCC CLOSED)	19
21 EASTER MONDAY (BFCC CLOSED)	22	23	PELL & SCHOLARSHIP REFUND DAY	25	26
28 LAST DAY FOR TOTAL STUDENT WITHDRAW FALL 2025 PRE- REGISTRATION	FALL 2025 PREREGISTRATION	30 FALL 2025 PRE- REGISTRATION	1	2	3
	7 21 EASTER MONDAY (BFCC CLOSED) 28 LAST DAY FOR TOTAL STUDENT WITHDRAW	31	31	31	31



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
27	28	29	30	1 LAST DAY FOR PELL & SCHOLARSHIP REFUNDS FALL 2025 PRE- REGISTRATION	FALL 2025 PREREGISTRATION	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12 FINAL GRADES DUE	13	14	15	16 COMMENCEMENT FACULTY LAST DAY	17
18	19 SUMMER 2025 REGISTRATION	20 SUMMER 2025 REGISTRATION	21 SUMMER 2025 REGISTRATION	22 SUMMER 2025 REGISTRATION	23	24
25	26 MEMORIAL DAY (BFCC CLOSED)	27 FIRST DAY OF CLASS	28	29	30	31



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
1	2	3	4	5 DIVISION CHAIR & ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANTS LAST DAY	FLOOD MEMORIAL (BFCC CLOSED)	7
8	9	10	11	SUMMER PELL & SCHOLARSHIP REFUND DAY	13	14
15	16	17	DIVISION CHAIR & ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANTS LAST DAY	JUNETEENTH (BFCC CLOSED)	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	LAST DAY OF CLASS	28
29	30 NORTH AMERICAN INDIAN DAYS (BFCC CLOSED)	1	2	3	4	5



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
30	31	NORTH AMERICAN INDIAN DAYS (BFCC CLOSED)	NORTH AMERICAN INDIAN DAYS (BFCC CLOSED)	NORTH AMERICAN INDIAN DAYS (BFCC CLOSED)	4 INDEPENDENCE DAY NORTH AMERICAN INDIAN DAYS (BFCC CLOSED)	5
6	7 NORTH AMERICAN INDIAN DAYS (BFCC CLOSED)	8 NORTH AMERICAN INDIAN DAYS (BFCC CLOSED)	9 NORTH AMERICAN INDIAN DAYS (BFCC CLOSED)	NORTH AMERICAN INDIAN DAYS (BFCC CLOSED)	NORTH AMERICAN INDIAN DAYS (BFCC CLOSED)	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	HEART BUTTE INDIAN DAYS (BFCC CLOSED)	HEART BUTTE INDIAN DAYS (BFCC CLOSED)	HEART BUTTE INDIAN DAYS (BFCC CLOSED)	HEART BUTTE INDIAN DAYS (BFCC CLOSED)	1	2

AUGUST



HEART BUTTE NDIAN DAYS FFCC CLOSED)	5 HEART BUTTE INDIAN DAYS (BFCC CLOSED) 12 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSISTANTS	6 HEART BUTTE INDIAN DAYS (BFCC CLOSED) 13	7 HEART BUTTE INDIAN DAYS (BFCC CLOSED) 14	HEART BUTTE INDIAN DAYS (BFCC CLOSED) 8 HEART BUTTE INDIAN DAYS (BFCC CLOSED)	9
NDIAN DAYS FCC CLOSED)	HEART BUTTE INDIAN DAYS (BFCC CLOSED) 12 ADMINISTRATIVE	HEART BUTTE INDIAN DAYS (BFCC CLOSED)	HEART BUTTE INDIAN DAYS (BFCC CLOSED)	HEART BUTTE INDIAN DAYS (BFCC CLOSED)	9
	ADMINISTRATIVE		14		
	RETURN			DIVISION CHAIRS RETURN	16
2025-26 FAFSA COMPLETION ADLINE FOR FALL 2025	19	20 NEW STUDENT ASSESSMENTS NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION	2 FACULTY RETURN NEW STUDENT ASSESSMENTS NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION ELDERLY & FAMILY ORIENTATION	22 NEW STUDENT ASSESSMENTS NEW STUDENT ORIENTATION	23
FALL 2025 EGISTRATION URSING BOOT CAMP	26 FALL 2025 REGISTRATION NURSING BOOT CAMP	27 FALL 2025 REGISTRATION NURSING BOOT CAMP	28 FALL 2025 REGISTRATION NURSING BOOT CAMP	29 FALL 2025 REGISTRATION NURSING BOOT CAMP	30
	2	3	4	5	6
	,				
U		CAMP CAMP	CAMP CAMP CAMP	CAMP CAMP CAMP	CAMP CAMP CAMP CAMP

SEPTEMBER



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
31	1 LABOR DAY (BFCC CLOSED)	2 FIRST DAY OF CLASS	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15 SPRING 2026 GRADUATION APPLICATIONS DUE LAST DAY TO ADD A CLASS FOR CANCELLED CLASSES	16	17 CONSTITUTION DAY	18	19	20
21	LAST DAY TO DROP A CLASS WITHOUT A GRADE	23	24	25	NATIVE AMERICAN HERITAGE DAY (BFCC CLOSED)	27
28	29	30	1	2	3	4

OCTOBER



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
28	29	30	1 2026-27 FAFSA OPEN	PELL & SCHOLARSHIP REFUND DAY	3	4
5	6	7	8	9 PELL & SCHOLARSHIP REFUND DAY	10	11
12	INDIGENOUS PEOPLE'S DAY (BFCC CLOSED)	14	*FINANCIAL AID DAY	PELL & SCHOLARSHIP REFUND DAY	17	18
19	20 LAND GRANT DAY (MID-TERMS)	(MID-TERMS)	(MID-TERMS)	23 PELL & SCHOLARSHIP REFUND DAY (MID-TERMS)	24	25
26	27	28	29	PELL & SCHOLARSHIP REFUND DAY	31	1

^{*}FINANCIAL AID DAY IS A SPECIAL DAY TO CELEBRATE FINANCIAL AID PROFESSIONALS' HARD WORK AND DEDICATION FOR HELPING STUDENTS MAKE THEIR COLLEGE-GOING DREAMS A REALITY.

NOVEMBER



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
26	27	28	29	30	31	1
2	3	4	5	6 PELL & SCHOLARSHIP REFUND DAY	7	8
9	10	11 WARRIOR'S DAY (BFCC CLOSED)	12	PELL & SCHOLARSHIP REFUND DAY	14	15
16	17	18	19	20 PELL & SCHOLARSHIP REFUND DAY LAST DAY FOR TOTAL STUDENT WITHDRAW	21	22
23	24 THANKSGIVING BREAK (BFCC CLOSED)	25 THANKSGIVING BREAK (BFCC CLOSED)	26 THANKSGIVING BREAK (BFCC CLOSED)	27 THANKSGIVING BREAK (BFCC CLOSED)	28 THANKSGIVING BREAK (BFCC CLOSED)	29
30	1	2	3	4	5	6

DECEMBER



SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY
30	1 SPRING 2026 PRE-REGISTRATION (GRADUATING STUDENTS) 2026-27 FAFSA DUE	2 SPRING 2026 PRE-REGISTRATION (GRADUATING STUDENTS)	3 SPRING 2026 PRE-REGISTRATION (CURRENT STUDENTS)	4 SPRING 2026 PRE-REGISTRATION (CURRENT STUDENTS) LAST DAY FOR PELL & SCHOLARSHIP REFUNDS	5 SPRING 2026 PRE-REGISTRATION (CURRENT STUDENTS)	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16 FINAL GRADES DUE	17	18	19	20
21	CHRISTMAS BREAK (BFCC CLOSED)	CHRISTMAS BREAK (BFCC CLOSED)	CHRISTMAS BREAK (BFCC CLOSED)	CHRISTMAS BREAK (BFCC CLOSED)	26 CHRISTMAS BREAK (BFCC CLOSED)	27
28	CHRISTMAS BREAK (BFCC CLOSED)	30 CHRISTMAS BREAK (BFCC CLOSED)	31 CHRISTMAS BREAK (BFCC CLOSED)	CHRISTMAS BREAK (BFCC CLOSED)	CHRISTMAS BREAK (BFCC CLOSED)	3